TRACT

1-22

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Red Oak 4"
Basswood

Aspen

Ash Logs

Red Oak Logs
Hard Maple Logs
Basswood Logs
Tops/Biomass

1-22

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Red Oak 4"
Basswood

Aspen

Ash Logs

Red Oak Logs

Hard Maple Logs
Basswood Logs
Tops/Biomass

2-22

Aspen 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Red Oak 4"

Red Oak Logs

Red Maple Logs
Tops/Biomass

2-22

Aspen 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Red Oak 4"

Red Oak Logs

Red Maple Logs
Tops/Biomass

*Awarded,

825 Tons
440 Tons
110 Tons
25 Tons
30.0 MBF
25.0 MBF
9.0 MBF
8.0 MBF
Not Offered

825 Tons
440 Tons
110 Tons

25 Tons
30.0 MBF
25.0 MBF
9.0 MBF
8.0 MBF
Not Offered

2400 Tons
1000 Tons

650 Tons
65.0 MBF
15.0 MBF
1500 Tons

2400 Tons
1000 Tons

650 Tons
65.0 MBF
15.0 MBF
1500 Tons

MARATHON COUNTY TIMBER SALES

May 2, 2022

BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER
Midwest Hardwood Co. *Twin Forest Products Northwest Hardwoods Grezenski Forest Products Briarton Logging Co.
$14.08 $25.00 $13.00 $8.00 $15.00
$10.74 $14.00 $8.00 $5.00 $8.00
$2.00 $10.50 $4.00 $1.00 $3.00
$10.25 $11.00 $12.00 $10.00 $10.00
$182.00 $445.00 $350.00 $275.00 $300.00
$217.00 $545.00 $425.00 $300.00 $550.00
$331.00 $545.00 $450.00 $450.00 $550.00
$64.00 $325.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00
TOTAL $31,193.85 TOTAL $62,695.00 TOTAL $41,760.00 TOTAL $30,560.00 TOTAL $45,775.00
Wilson Forestry
$10.00
$8.00
$2.00
$17.00
$200.00
$400.00
$400.00
$200.00
TOTAL $33,615.00 TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $
Flannel Fleet Twin Forest Products Kens Custom Logging Jacobs Enterprises *Briarton Logging
$7.00 $4.90 $7.00 $10.00 $12.00
$7.00 $8.60 $6.50 $5.00 $12.00
$6.50 $4.90 $3.00 $5.00 $7.00
$270.00 $295.00 $245.00 $350.00 $300.00
$140.00 $295.00 $245.00 $200.00 $300.00

$1.00

TOTAL $47,675.00 TOTAL $47,145.00 TOTAL $44,850.00 TOTAL $59,500.00 TOTAL $69,350.00
Wilson Forestry
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$250.00
$150.00
TOTAL $37,450.00 TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $

o/pkdata/timber/bidtabs/bidtabApril012022blank



3-22

Red Oak 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Basswood 4"

Red Oak Logs

Red Maple Logs
Ash Logs

Hard Maple Logs
Basswood Logs
Tops/Biomass

3-22

Red Oak 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Basswood 4"

Red Oak Logs

Red Maple Logs
Ash Logs

Hard Maple Logs
Basswood Logs
Tops/Biomass

4-22

Aspen 4"

Red Oak 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Red Oak Logs

Ash Logs
Tops/Biomass

4-22

Aspen 4"

Red Oak 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Red Oak Logs

Ash Logs
Tops/Biomass

2450 Tons
1400 Tons
20 Tons
130.0 MBF
20.0 MBF
10.0 MBF
6.0 MBF
1.0 MBF
1200 Tons

2450 Tons
1400 Tons
20 Tons
130.0 MBF
20.0 MBF
10.0 MBF
6.0 MBF
1.0 MBF
1200 Tons

2100 Tons
750 Tons
300 Tons
40.0 MBF
6.0 MBF
1000 Tons

2100 Tons
750 Tons
300 Tons
40.0 MBF
6.0 MBF
1000 Tons

MARATHON COUNTY TIMBER SALES

May 2, 2022
Schreiner Forestry Inc. Grezenski Forest Prod. Flannel Fleet *Twin Forest Products Midwest Hardwood
$9.00 $5.00 $11.27 $7.25 $13.74
$10.00 $9.00 $11.48 $18.00 $15.83
$0.50 $1.00 $8.92 $1.00 $2.00
$270.00 $325.00 $400.00 $485.00 $181.00
$250.00 $350.00 $350.00 $485.00 $268.00
$180.00 $215.00 $150.00 $285.00 $225.00
$250.00 $450.00 $400.00 $685.00 $354.00
$100.00 $225.00 $150.00 $235.00 $67.00
TOTAL $79,650.00 TOTAL $79,195.00 TOTAL $106,911.90 TOTAL $122,927.50 TOTAL $89,196.00

Country Forest Products Central WI Lumber Briarton Logging Wilson Forestry (bid rejected incomplete)

$5.25 $6.00 $8.00 $10.00

$9.25 $10.41 $10.00 $10.00

$2.00 $1.00 $10.00 $3.00

$399.00 $435.00 $550.00 $400.00

$299.00 $400.00 $300.00 $200.00

$199.00 $300.00 $250.00 $200.00

$299.00 $400.00 $550.00 no value for this species

$199.00 $250.00 $200.00 no value for this species

TOTAL $87,685.50 TOTAL $99,494.00 TOTAL $117,300.00 TOTAL $96,560.00 TOTAL $
*Twin Forest Products Schreiner Forestry Flannel Fleet Logging TNT Timber Improvement Wilson Forestry
$16.00 $11.00 $8.00 $18.57 $15.00

$12.00 $8.00 $8.00 $10.83 $8.00

$11.00 $9.00 $8.00 $11.83 $10.00

$425.00 $250.00 $375.00 $140.00 $400.00
$325.00 $170.00 $180.00 $140.00 $200.00
TOTAL $64,850.00 TOTAL $42,820.00 TOTAL $41,280.00 TOTAL $57,108.50 TOTAL $57,700.00

TOTAL §

TOTAL $

TOTAL $

TOTAL $

TOTAL $




5-22

Aspen 4"

Red Oak 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Basswood 4"

Red Pine 4"

Red Oak Logs

Mixed Hardwood Logs
Tops/Biomass

5-22

Aspen 4"

Red Oak 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Basswood 4"

Red Pine 4"

Red Oak Logs

Mixed Hardwood Logs
Tops/Biomass

2600 Tons
575 Tons
270 Tons
40 Tons
35 Tons
25.0 MBF
1.0 MBF
1000 Tons

2600 Tons
575 Tons
270 Tons
40 Tons
35 Tons
25.0 MBF
1.0 MBF
1000 Tons

MARATHON COUNTY TIMBER SALES

May 2, 2022
Twin Forest Products Schreiner Forestry Weber Logging *TNT Timber Improvement  Flannel Fleet Logging
$13.00 $11.00 $10.00 $18.57 $8.15
$9.75 $8.00 $7.00 $10.83 $8.00
$10.75 $9.00 $8.00 $11.83 $8.00
$1.00 $0.50 $2.00 $10.83 $8.00
$8.70 $9.00 $8.00 $19.01 $8.00
$380.00 $250.00 $300.00 $140.00 $350.00
$230.00 $150.00 $150.00 $140.00 $180.00
TOTAL $52,383.25 TOTAL $42,365.00 TOTAL $40,195.00 TOTAL $62,441.90 TOTAL $37,480.00
Wilson Forestry
$15.00
$8.00
$8.00
$3.00
$12.00
$400.00
$400.00
TOTAL $56,700.00 TOTAL § TOTAL § TOTAL § TOTAL $




